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Krajské kolo Cokoladové tretra 2018

(117) 200m - Chlapci (2009-2010) :: Beh B

#

0 N ot N

St.c.
(1098)
(1095)
(1083)
(1048)
(1074)
(1087)
(1096)
(1100)

Pocet pretekarov: 8
Start: 18.05.2018 10:02

Meno
NOSAL Tomas
KOVACIK Oliver
MALATINEC Max
FERENCZ David
FAIZI Samir
BELKO Robert
LISKA Richard
PODOLINSKY Filip

Lucenec 18.05.2018

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 27.7. 2024 o 14:26

Nar.

2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009

Klub / Krajina

ZS Vajanského Lu¢enec
ZS Vajanského Luc¢enec
ZS Stefanika Lucenec

ZS Novomeského Luc¢enec

ZS Stefanika Lucenec

ZS Vajanského Luc¢enec
ZS Vajanského Lu¢enec
ZS Vajanského Luc¢enec

Spracované programom AtletIS
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